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University of Ladakh

Science(Disaster Management) Examination - 2025
Semester - I

RESULT

Result of the following candidate(s) of Science(Disaster Management) (Semester - I) Examination -2025 , held in
December 2025is/are declared as follows :

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Foundations for Hazards and Disaster PG-DMT-101-C

2 Disaster Theory, Policy and Practice PG-DMT-102-C

3 Remote Sensing, GIS and Disaster PG-DMT-103-C

4 Practical PG-DMT-104-P

5 Research Methodology PG-DMT-105-C

6 Advanced Hazard Management-I* PG-DMT-106-E

7 Basics of Remote Sensing & GIS* PGGG-M101

8 Fundamentals; Global And Local Level Initiatives For Disaster Management PGDM-C101 

9 Understanding Hazards And Earth SurfaceProcesses PGDM-C102

10 Remote Sensing, Gis And Gps PGDM-C103

11 Early Warning, Forecasting And Communication PGDM-E101 

12 Lab Course/Filed Work PGDM-L101 

13 Minor Project PGDM-P101 

ROLL
NUMBER STUDENT NAME ENROLMENT

NUMBER SGPA RESULT CGPA REMARKS

243131/B241131 ZEHRA BATOOL UOL-2023/009-00
95 6.40 PASSED 6.40 PASS

243135/B241135 KANEEZ FATIMA UOL-2024/UCK-00
12 6.50 PASSED 6.50 PASS

251321 FATIMA BANOO UOL-2020/KRC-00
91 6.67 PASSED 6.67 PASS

251322 SAKINA BANOO UOL-2020/KRC-01
29 0.00 RE-

APPEAR 0.00

FAIL OR
REAPPEARCourse

Code : PG-
DMT-101-C PG-

DMT-102-C

251323 FATIMA BANOO UOL-2020/KRC-01
34 0.00 RE-

APPEAR 0.00
FAIL OR

REAPPEARCourse
Code : PG-
DMT-103-C

251324 ROQIA BANOO UOL-2020/KRC-01
39 6.33 PASSED 6.33 PASS

251325 NOOR JAHAN ARA UOL-2020/KRC-02
38 6.00 PASSED 6.00 PASS
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251326 SAMINA KOUSAR UOL-2021/KRC-01
53 8.67 PASSED 8.67 PASS

251327 NARGIS BANOO UOL-2021/KRC-06
87 0.00 RE-

APPEAR 0.00
FAIL OR

REAPPEARCourse
Code : PG-
DMT-101-C

251328 IMRAN ALI BALTI UOL-2021/KRC-07
49 6.33 PASSED 6.33 PASS

251329 MUZAMMIL ALI UOL-2021/KRC-07
59 7.67 PASSED 7.67 PASS

251330 QUAMAR UN NISSA UOL-2022/DRS-00
23 7.00 PASSED 7.00 PASS

251331 ATIKA BANOO UOL-2022/KRC-00
92 0.00 RE-

APPEAR 0.00
FAIL OR

REAPPEARCourse
Code : PG-
DMT-103-C

251332 FATIMA BANOO UOL-2025/PRK-00
46 0.00 RE-

APPEAR 0.00

FAIL OR
REAPPEARCourse

Code : PG-
DMT-102-C PG-

DMT-106-E

251333 MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN UOL-2025/PRK-00
48 0.00 RE-

APPEAR 0.00

FAIL OR
REAPPEARCourse

Code : PG-
DMT-101-C PG-
DMT-102-C PG-

DMT-106-E

251334 NARGIS KHATOON UOL-2025/PRK-00
49 0.00 RE-

APPEAR 0.00
FAIL OR

REAPPEARCourse
Code : PG-
DMT-106-E

251335 SALAMA BANOO UOL-2025/UCK-00
51 8.50 PASSED 8.50 PASS


